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Name

Organization

Email

Alana Kimlin
Fook

Remittances Analyst, World Bank

afook@worldbank.org

Ana Maria Ibanez

Vice-Chair of KNOMAD TWG on Forced
Migration and Professor and Dean of the
School of Economics at Universidad de
los Andes, Bogota, Colombia

aibanez@uniandes.edu.co

Andres Moya

Assistant Professor at the Economics
Department, Universidad des los Andes

a.moya@uniandes.edu.co

Annette Lo Voi

Director, Financial Access and Asset

ALoVoi@appleseednetwork.org

(remotely) Building Program, Appleseed
Apurva Sanghi Lead Economist for Kenya, Rwanda, asanghi@worldbank.org
(remotely) Uganda and Eritrea, World Bank

Barbara Span

Vice President, Global Public Affairs,
Western Union

barb.span@westernunion.com

Carlos Vargas-
Silva

Associate Professor and Senior
Researcher, Oxford University

carlos.vargas-silva@compas.ox.ac.uk

Caroline Bahnson

Senior Operations Officer, Fragility,
Conflict and Violence CCSA, World Bank

cbahnson@worldbank.org

Charlie Gillig CEO, RemitRight charlie@remitright.com
Chris Williams Chairman, RTPay cwilliams@rtpay.com
Cordelia Social Development Specialist, Fragility, cchesnutt@worldbank.org
Chesnutt Conflict and Violence CCSA, World Bank
Daivi Rodima- Research Associate, Center for Finance, rodima@bu.edu
Taylor Law & Policy, Boston University
Diane Steele Household Survey Coordinator, Living dsteele@worldbank.org
Standards Measurement Study, World
Bank
Dilip Ratha Lead Economist, World Bank and Head of | dratha@worldbank.org
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Erwin Tiongson

Professor in the Practice of International
Affairs, Georgetown University

ert@georgetown.edu

Harun Onder

Senior Economist, GMF, World Bank

honder@worldbank.org

ifigo Moré Business Intelligence EMEA & South Asia, | imore@riafinancial.com
Ria

Judy S. Yang Poverty and Equity GP, World Bank jyang4d@worldbank.org

Kaan Inan GPV, World Bank oinan@worldbank.org

Kevin Savage

Research Co-ordinator, Humanitarian and
Emergency Affairs, World Vision
International

Kevin Savage@wvi.org

Kirsten
Schuettler

Senior Program Officer, KNOMAD, World
Bank

kschuettler@worldbank.org
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Leon Isaacs Joint-CEO, DMA Leon.lsaacs@Developingmarkets.com
(remotely)

Lotte Nordhus

Sector Project Migration and
Development, GIZ

lotte.nordhus@giz.de

Madeline Policy Officer in the Bureau of MurphyHallM@state.gov
Murphy Hall Population, Refugees and Migration

(PRM), State Department’s Bureau for

Population, Refugees and Migration
Marco Nicoli Financial Sector Specialist, World Bank mnicolil@worldbank.org
(remotely)
Mayada El Senior Financial Sector Specialist, CGAP melzoghbi@worldbank.org
Zoghbi
Micah Trapp Assistant Professor, Department of mmtrapp@ memphis.edu

Anthropology, University of Memphis

Nadine Chehade

Regional Representative MENA, CGAP

nchehade@gmail.com

(remotely)
Nelson Sobrinho | Economist, SPR, IMF nsobrinho@imf.org
Paolo Verme Senior Economist, GPV, World Bank pverme@worldbank.org

Patricia Weiss
Fagen

Non-resident Senior Fellow at the
Institute for the Study of International
Migration, Georgetown University

pwf@ Georgetown.Edu

Paul Spiegel Deputy Director, Division of Programme, | spiegel@unhcr.org
Support and Management, UNHCR

Pedro de Manager, Financing Facility for p.devasconcelos@ifad.org

Vasconcelos Remittances, IFAD

(remotely)

Roger Dean Regional Cash Assistance Project roger.dean@nrc.no

(remotely) Manager, Norwegian Refugee Council

Sebastian Plubins | MD for EMEA & South Asia, Ria splubins@riafinancial.com

Sonia Plaza Senior Economist, World Bank splaza@worldbank.org

Supriyo De Consultant, DECMR, World Bank sde@worldbank.org

Susan Martin

Donald G. Herzberg Professor of
International Migration, Georgetown
University

martinsf@georgetown.edu

T. Alexander

Chair KNOMAD TWG on Forced Migration

aaleinikoff@law.columbia.edu

Aleinikoff and Visiting Professor of Law, and Fellow,
Columbia Global Policy Initiative,
Columbia University
Theresa Senior Economist, UNHCR beltramo@unhcr.org
Beltramo
(remotely)

Xavier Devictor

Co-Chair KNOMAD TWG on Forced
Migration and Adviser, Fragility, Conflict
and Violence Group, World Bank

xdevictor@worldbank.org



mailto:Leon.Isaacs@Developingmarkets.com
mailto:lotte.nordhus@giz.d
mailto:MurphyHallM@state.gov
mailto:mnicoli1@worldbank.org
mailto:melzoghbi@worldbank.org
mailto:mmtrapp@memphis.edu
mailto:nchehade@gmail.com
mailto:nsobrinho@imf.org
mailto:pverme@worldbank.org
mailto:pwf@Georgetown.Edu
mailto:spiegel@unhcr.org
mailto:p.devasconcelos@ifad.org
mailto:roger.dean@nrc.no
mailto:splubins@riafinancial.com
mailto:splaza@worldbank.org
mailto:sde@worldbank.org
mailto:martinsf@georgetown.edu
mailto:aaleinikoff@law.columbia.edu
mailto:beltramo@unhcr.org
mailto:xdevictor@worldbank.org

